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Checotah - D33 - 03/10/2013

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Carr, CJ Charles

Waanon, Chasyn

Name
Lemon, Ashlee
Dickerson, Cade

Hodages. Richard Lee

Crawford, Eldon

Name

Wilcox, Wesley
Mothersole, Pete
Wingo, Dave
Crawford, Eldon
Wingo, Dave
Mothersole, Pete

Name
James, Ethan
Dickerson, Cade

Name

Winao, Dave
McLemore, Jason
Maples, Randy
Mothersole, Pete

Name
Puah, Shawn
Clark, B J

Name

James, Ethan
Thomas., E J
Wingo, Dave
McDonald, Brock

Name
Winao, Dave
Trammell, David

Name
Maples, Randy
Thomas. E J

Name
Maples, Randy
Trammell, David

Beainner Fast Time & Ava / 4 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.77 Oni1
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /53 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.06
Heeler
Header 8.06
Heeler
#1.0 Average / 53 Teams
Position Time
Header 29.54
Heeler
Header 30.75
Heeler
Header 31.58
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /41 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.25
Heeler
#1.5 Averaage / 41 Teams
Position Time
Header 45.21
Heeler
Header 46.8
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time/ 16 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.44
Heeler 6.44
#2.0 Average / 16 Teams

Position Time
Header 29.29
Heeler

Header 38.01
Heeler

40+ Fast Time & Ava / 4 Teams

Position Time
Header 19.9
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time/ 13 Teams

Position Time
Header 8
Heeler
#2.5 Average / 13 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.78
Heeler

Earninas
$70.00
$70.00

Earninas
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Earninas
$400.00
$400.00
$240.00
$240.00
$160.00
$160.00

Earninas
$155.00
$155.00

Earninas
$375.00
$375.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earninas
$62.00
$62.00

Earninas
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00

Earninas
$65.00
$65.00

Earninas
$50.00
$50.00

Earninas
$195.00
$195.00



