

Checotah - D33 - 03/10/2013

Beginner Fast Time & Avg / 4 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Carr, C J Charles	Header	9.77	On 1	\$70.00
	Wagnon, Chasyn	Heeler			\$70.00

#1.0 Fast Time / 53 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Lemon, Ashlee	Header	8.06		\$100.00
	Dickerson, Cade	Heeler			\$100.00
	Hodges, Richard Lee	Header	8.06		\$100.00
	Crawford, Eldon	Heeler			\$100.00

#1.0 Average / 53 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Wilcox, Wesley	Header	29.54		\$400.00
	Mothersole, Pete	Heeler			\$400.00
2	Wingo, Dave	Header	30.75		\$240.00
	Crawford, Eldon	Heeler			\$240.00
3	Wingo, Dave	Header	31.58		\$160.00
	Mothersole, Pete	Heeler			\$160.00

#1.5 Fast Time / 41 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	James, Ethan	Header	6.25		\$155.00
	Dickerson, Cade	Heeler			\$155.00

#1.5 Average / 41 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Wingo, Dave	Header	45.21		\$375.00
	McLemore, Jason	Heeler			\$375.00
2	Maples, Randy	Header	46.8		\$250.00
	Mothersole, Pete	Heeler			\$250.00

#2.0 Fast Time / 16 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Pugh, Shawn	Header	6.44		\$62.00
	Clark, B J	Heeler	6.44		\$62.00

#2.0 Average / 16 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	James, Ethan	Header	29.29		\$150.00
	Thomas, E J	Heeler			\$150.00
2	Wingo, Dave	Header	38.01		\$100.00
	McDonald, Brock	Heeler			\$100.00

40+ Fast Time & Avg / 4 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Wingo, Dave	Header	19.9		\$65.00
	Trammell, David	Heeler			\$65.00

#2.5 Fast Time / 13 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Maples, Randy	Header	8		\$50.00
	Thomas, E J	Heeler			\$50.00

#2.5 Average / 13 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Maples, Randy	Header	35.78		\$195.00
	Trammell, David	Heeler			\$195.00